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3
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Properties of dense connective tissue

Wound healing * irijury and repair of dense connective
tissues

Arthroloc

Chro.'ic pain management in the adult

A s - sment of musculoskeletal disorders and concepts
0. .nanagement

introduction to manual therapy

Myofascial considerations and evaluation in somatic
dysfunction

Soft tissue manipulations

Relaxation and related techniques

Functional exercise

Shoulder and shoulder girdle

Elbow and forearm

Wrist and hand complex

Hip

Knee

Lower leg, ankle, and foot

Temporomandibular joint and stomatognathic system
Spine : general structure and biomechanical
considerations

Cervical spine

Thoracic spine

Cervicothoracic-upper limb scan examination

Lumbar spine

Sacroiliac joint and lumbar-pelvic-hip complex
Lumbosacral-lower limb scan examination

Case histories and management problems
Component motions, close-packed positions, loose-
packed positions, rest positions, and capsular patterns

27
53

109
129

179
261
267
281
357
391
441
487
559
625

671

707
765
833
843
935
991
1009

1025



