Table of Contents

Ch. 1	Properties of dense connective tissue	3
Ch. 2	Wound healing injury and repair of dense connective tissues	15
Ch. 3	Arthrolog:	27
Ch. 4	Chronic pain management in the adult	53
Ch. 5	Acs soment of musculoskeletal disorders and concepts of nanagement	61
Ch. 6	Introduction to manual therapy	109
Ch. 7	Myofascial considerations and evaluation in somatic dysfunction	129
Ch. 3	Soft tissue manipulations	179
Ch. 9	Relaxation and related techniques	261
Ch. 10	Functional exercise	267
Ch. 11	Shoulder and shoulder girdle	281
Ch. 12	Elbow and forearm	357
Ch. 13	Wrist and hand complex	391
Ch. 14	Hip	441
Ch. 15	Knee	487
Ch. 16	Lower leg, ankle, and foot	559
Ch. 17	Temporomandibular joint and stomatognathic system	625
Ch. 18	Spine : general structure and biomechanical considerations	671
Ch. 19	Cervical spine	707
Ch. 20	Thoracic spine	765
Ch. 21	Cervicothoracic-upper limb scan examination	833
Ch. 22	Lumbar spine	843
Ch. 23	Sacroiliac joint and lumbar-pelvic-hip complex	935
Ch. 24	Lumbosacral-lower limb scan examination	991
Ch. 25	Case histories and management problems	1009
Appendix A	Component motions, close-packed positions, loose-packed positions, rest positions, and capsular patterns	1025